 Datasheet CP2000
DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC. 1 of 23 Delta reserves the right to make
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED  changes without prior notice
Datasheet CP2000 Version12 Sept2017
Type number key
VFD 007 CP 43
A
B
C
S
-XY
IP Protection Level
X =  0: IP00
 2: IP20
NEMA Level
Y =  0: UL open frame
 1: NEMA 1
            Installation Type:
A, B, S:
C:
 Wall mounted
 Floor mounted
            Input voltage
23 =
43 =
4E =
53 =
63 =
 230 VAC 3Ф
 400 VAC 3Ф
 400 VAC 3Ф with filter
 575 VAC 3Ф
 690 VAC 3Ф
            VFD-CP2000 series
            Power
007 = 0.75 kW   022 = 2.2 kW
185 = 18.5 kW   370 = 37 kW   etc.
            Delta Variable Frequency Drive
Option cards
1
2
3
4 Slot 1Slot 2
Slot 3
Slot 1: Communication cards
CMC-PN01
CMC-PD01
CMC-DN01
EMC-COP01
CMC-EIP01
CMC-EIP02
CMC-EC01
eZVFD-CC
Profinet
Profibus
DeviceNet
CANopen
Ethernet/IP & Modbus-TCP, 1 port
Ethernet/IP & Modbus-TCP, 2 ports
EtherCAT
BACnet IP
Slot 2: No function
Slot 3: I/O & Relay cards
EMC-D42A
EMC-R6AA
EMC-D611A
EMC-A22A
EMC-BPS01
4 MI, 2 MO
6 Relays (NO)
6 MI (120VAC)
2 AI, 2 AO
24 VDC Backup Power Supply Card
4: RJ45(female) for digital keypad
KPC-CC01